
Durgapura - Tatanagar Special Fare Special/08116X - Exp - SER 
DPA/Durgapura to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

36h 40m - 1648 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DPA Durgapura 22:10 0 1 0 62 403 NWR
2 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
00:10 00:30 20m 0 2 124 59 266 WCR

3 KOTA Kota Junction 02:20 02:40 20m 0 2 232 48 253 WCR
4 KMZ Katni Murwara 14:15 14:35 20m 0 2 793 38 381 WCR
5 SGRL Singrauli 21:50 21:55 5m 0 2 1067 22 374 ECR
6 CPU Chopan 00:45 01:05 20m 0 3 1129 81 169 ECR
7 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 3 1271 57 186 ECR
8 DTO DaltonGanj 03:30 03:32 2m 0 3 1304 58 234 ECR
9 BRWD Barwadih Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 0 3 1331 56 293 ECR
10 BRKA Barkakana Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 0 3 1487 42 337 ECR
11 MURI Muri Junction 08:23 08:25 2m 0 3 1545 42 251 SER
12 TATA Tatanagar Junction 10:50 0 3 1648 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (14:12)

Sep 19 2024 (14:12)

1

1


